
  Update: Nov. 5, 2019 

2020 SCORE DISTRICT #563, WISCONSIN 
DISTRICT DIRECTOR – Dave Maaske 
David.Maaske@scorevolunteer.org 
ADDRESS: 310 W. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 585, Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Office E-Mail; score.28@scorevolunteer.org 
TELEPHONE:  414-297-3942 (O) 262-623-2436 (C) 
 
ASSISTANT DISTRICT DIRECTOR--Marylou Vandehey, Fox Cities  
Marylou.vandehey@scorevolunteer.org 920-850-5611 (C) 
 
Wisconsin SBA/SCORE Liaison―Tammie Clendenning 
Tammie.Clendenning@sba.gov  414-297-1093 (O)  414-255-6858 (C) 
 
FOX CITIES #382 Chair, Cheryl Muskus ― Chair, Kathleen Wall—V. Chair 
OFFICE: 920-734-7101 E-Mail: chair.0382@scorevolunteer.org  
CHAIR Cheryl: Cheryl.Muskus@scorevolunteer.org  Phone: 414-349-7940 
V. Chair: Kathleen: Kathleen.Wall@scorevolunteer.org  Phone: 920-238-0606 
CHAPTER MEETINGS: Every First Thursday of the month at 9:00 am 
 
SOUTHEAST WISCONSIN #28 – Jim Injeski—Chair―Charyl Burke―V. Chair  
ADDRESS: 310 W. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 585, Milwaukee, WI 53203 
OFFICE: 414-297-3942 E-Mail:  score.28@scorevolunteer.org, website, www.sewisconsin.score.org. 
CHAIR Jim: Jim.Injeski@scorevolunteer.org 262-370-6171 
V. CHAIR Charyl: Charyl.Burke@scorevolunteer.org 414-573-6601 
CHAPTER MEETING:  2nd. Wed. 10:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. EC MEETING: 4th Monday, 9:30 am.  
ADM. ASSISTANT:  Anita Knepel 
DESK COUNSELOR:  414-297-3942, 9 AM-3 PM, Monday through Friday. 
 
GREEN BAY #508 – Gary Lewins Chair 
ADDRESS: 2701 Larsen Rd, Green Bay, WI 54303 
OFFICE: 920-222-2167 E-Mail: greenbayscore@gmail.com 
CHAIR Gary:  Gary.Lewins@scorevolunteer.org  Phone: 920-819-3382 
Business Manager: Paul Carron Paul.Carron@scorevolunteer.org  
CHAPTER MEETING:  Date and time varies, usually the first Wednesday of the month 
 
MADISON #145 –Mike George—Chair 
ADDRESS: SCORE Madison; 505 South Rosa Road; Madison, WI 53719 
CHAIR Mike George Mike.George@scorevolunteer.org Phone: 608-576-5557 
V. CHAIR Ken: Kenneth.Wundrow@scorevolunteer.org Phone: 608-516-7486 
OFFICE:  608-441-2820 E-Mail: MadisonSCORE@scorevolunteer.org 
CHAPTER MEETING: Third Thursday of each month from 9:00 to 10:30 a.m. 
 
 
WEST CENTRAL WISCONSIN and UP Michigan #535--Peter Bushman―Peter Bushman--Chair        
ADDRESS: Marshfield Area Chamber of Commerce and Industry (MACCI), 700 S. Central Ave., P.O. Box 868, 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
CHAIR Peter: Peter.Bushman@scorevolunteer.org 608-575-5386 
ADM. ASSISTANT:  Karen Olson 
OFFICE:  715-384-3454 E-Mail: karenolson@marshfieldchamber.com 
CHAPTER MEETINGS: Third Tuesday of the month  
 

Eau Claire Branch of West Central WI #535 –Per Forsberg—Branch Manager 
ADDRESS: 500 Barstow St, Eau Claire, WI 54701 
OFFICE: 715- 834-1573 
Manager Per: Per.Forsberg@scorevolunteer.org 715-577-0252  
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